	A PTO-1594	09-03-1998	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
'	6-95)			Patent and Trademark Office	
OWB	No. 0651-001 (exp. 4/94)	() Core: Itali and Core ()	Y		
	To the Honorable Commissions.	100806778	attached original	nal documents or copy thereof	
1.	Name of conveying party(les):	2.	Name and address	of receiving party(ies)	
	Indresco Inc.			n-Walker Refractories Company	
	Individual(s)		Internal Address:		
) XX	Corporation-State Delaware Other			Grant Street, 51st F1	
Add	Itional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached			State: PA Zip: 15219	
3.	Nature of conveyance: MRD	3-25-98	☐ Association	zenshipship	
	Security Agreement		☐ Limited Partners ☐ Corporation-State	ship te_Delaware	
	Other			in the little of the second of	
Exe	ecution Date: October 31, 19		seignee is not domiciled resentative designation (in the United States, a domestic to attached:	
		(De Add	signations must be a se litional name(s) & addre	parate document from assignment) ss(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
4.	Application number(s) or patent num	iber(s):			
	A. Trademark Application No.s(s)	В.	Trademark Registrat	ion No.(s)	
			See Attached	Schedule A	
		Additional numbers attached?	⊠ Yes □ No		
5.	Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mai		Total number of app	vications and	
	Name: Craig G. Cochenou	1	registrations involve	d :	
	Internal Address: Global Indu. Technologies	strial 7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.	.41) \$ 140.00	
	Street Address: 600 Grant St		☐ Enclosed ☑x Authorized to be	e charged to deposit account	
	51st Floor CityPittsburg State: PA ZIP:		Deposit account num		
02/1998	DHBUYEH 00000059 090110 118801		09-0110		
FC:481 FC:482	40.00 CH 100.00 CH		(Attach duplicate copy of	this page if paying by deposit account)	
		DO NOT USE THIS	SPACE		
9.	Statement and signature.				
	To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
of the original document.				1 (0)	
	Craig G. Cochenour Name of Person Signing	Lang blockenan Signature	_	Agust 25, 1998 Date	
Reg. No. 33,666 Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:					

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARK	REGISTRATION NO.	REGISTRATION DATE
CASTOLAST	1,118,801	May 22, 1979
CORALBOND	688,989	December 1, 1959
SCHIEBERSAND	1,854,673	September 20, 1994
TABKASE	678,725	May 19, 1959
VERSAFLOW	1,836,804	May 17, 1994

TRADEMARK REEL: 1776 FRAME: 0621

State of Delaware

Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "INDRESCO INC.", FILED
A CERTIFICATE OF AGREEMENT OF MERGER, CHANGING ITS NAME TO
"HARBISON-WALKER REFRACTORIES COMPANY", THE THIRTY-FIRST DAY OF



0780176 8320

950270495

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

7719605

AUTHENTICATION:

11-21-95

TRADEMARK

REEL: 1776 FRAME: 0622

RECORDED: 08/25/1998